

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, COOCH BEHAR

Misc. Judicial (Arbitration) Case No. 17 of 2018
CNR No. WBCB01-001009-2018

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, WB01273.

37

19/06/2023

Today is the date fixed for report by respondent No. 2.

Learned Counsels for the petitioner is present.

Learned Govt. Pleader is present on behalf of O.P.

Nos.1 and 2.

O.P. No. 3 files lawyer's attendance.

No report has been received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **17/08/2023** for awaiting report.

Sd/- S.C.Polle
District Judge
Cooch-Behar